1
Sockets with Push-In Plus technology
PYF-@@-PU/PTF-@@-PU/P2RF-@@-PU
Sockets with Push-In Plus technology
to Save Work Added to Series for MY, LY
and G2R-S Relays
• Sockets with Push-In Plus technology are used to save wiring
work in comparison with traditional screw terminals.

PYF-@@-PU/PTF-@@-PU/P2RF-@@-PU
2
Ordering Information
Sockets
PYF Series
*1. The PYF-@@-PU-L Sockets do not have release levers.
*2.Use with the hold-down clip (Y92H-3).
PTF Series
* The PTF-@@-PU-L Sockets do not have release levers.
P2RF Series
Applicable model (typical example) No. of poles
Socket
Model *1
General Purpose Relays MY Series
MY2@
MY2IN(S) 2 PYF-08-PU
MY4@
MY4H
MYQ4@
MY4@(S)
MY2K
4 PYF-14-PU
MY2Z(N)-CR 2 PYF-08-PU-L *2
SSR
G3FM Series G3FM
1 PYF-08-PU
G3F/G3FD Series
G3F
G3FD
Timers H3Y Series
H3YN Series
H3Y(N)-2-B 2 PYF-08-PU-L
H3Y(N)-4-B 4 PYF-14-PU-L
Applicable model (typical example) No. of poles
Socket
Model *
General Purpose Relays LY Series